

Kanshi Ram and others vs. Jaram Singh and others

CMPMO No.245 of 2024

02.06.2025 Present: Mr. Goldy Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioners.

 Mr. R.L. Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondents.

 At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list after

four weeks.

June 02, 2025 (KS)

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge