

Kanshi Ram and Ors. Vs. Jaram Sngh and Ors.

CMPMO No.245 of 2024

10.11.2025 Present: Mr. Nalneesh, Proxy Counsel, for the
petitioners.

Ms. Geetanjali, Proxy Counsel, for the respondents.

As jointly prayed, list after four weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

10th November, 2025
(Gaurav Rawat)